Details of similar residential assignments handled (with references). 
10. Proposed monthly cost sheet (wages, statutory components, service 

charges, GST) 
11. Details of uniforms, equipment, training process to be provided.  

A draft/bankers cheque of Rs.2500/- (Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred Only) 

payable in favour of “Kolkata Uniworld City Apartment Owners Association” to 

accompany the proposal towards the cost of the tender, else the tender will be 

summarily rejected. 

9.  Part A: Commercial Bid 

9.1 Total Manpower Deployment Plan (Number of guards per shift, total guards